Day

Saturday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

2024 Fighting Farmer Varsity Baseball Schedule

Date

2/3

2/6

2/9

2/13

2/16

2/19

2/22

2/22

2/23

2/23

2/24

2/29

2/29

3/1

3/1

3/2

3/7

Frisco Independence (Scrimmage)

Mansfield Timberview (Scrimmage)

Wakeland (Scrimmage)

Denton Ryan (Scrimmage)

Byron Nelson (Scrimmage)

The Colony

Lone Star

Frisco

The Colony

Reedy

Byron Nelson

Grand Prairie

Irving

Timberview

Nimitz

The Colony

Lake Highlands

Time

1:00

4:00

4:30

4:00

4:00

11:00

10:00

10:00

12:00

11:00

1:30

Location

Lewisville

Lewisville

Lewisville

Denton Ryan

Lewisville

Lewisville

Lewisville

Lewisville

Lewisville

Lewisville

Lewisville

Irving

Irving

Nimitz

Nimitz

MacArthur

Lake Highlands



Thursday 3/7 Mesquite Horn 6:30 JJ Pearce

Friday 3/8 North Mesquite 6:30 Lake Highlands
Saturday 3/9  Pottsboro 11:00 Lake Highlands
Saturday 3/9 Wylie East 4:00 Berkner
Wednesday 3/13 *Plano East 7:30 Plano East
Friday 3/15 *Plano East 7:30 Lewisville
Tuesday 3/19 *Plano West 7:30 Lewisville
Friday 3/22  *Plano West 7:30 Plano West
Saturday 3/23 Denton Ryan 1:30 Lewisville
Tuesday 3/26 @ *Hebron 7:30 Lewisville
Thursday 3/28  *Hebron 7:30 Hebron
Tuesday 4/2 *Flower Mound 7:00 Flower Mound
Friday 4/5 *Flower Mound 7:00 Lewisville
Saturday 4/6 LD Bell 12:30 LD Bell
Tuesday 4/9 *Marcus 7:00 Lewisville
Friday 4/12 *Marcus 7:00 Marcus

Tuesday 4/16 *Coppell 7:30 | Coppell

Friday 4/19 *Coppell 7:30 Lewisville

Tuesday 4/23  *Plano 7:30 Lewisville



Friday 4/26 | *Plano 7:30 Plano

Head Coach: Stephen Campbell *District 6-6A Games
Assistant Coach: Kevin Hartsburg
Assistant Coach: Nate Blackwell

Assistant Coach: Ryan Schultheis


mailto:SchultheisR@staff.lisd.net

