## 2024 Fighting Farmer Varsity Baseball Schedule

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location
Saturday	2/3	Frisco Independence (Scrimmage)	1:00	Lewisville
Tuesday	2/6	Mansfield Timberview (Scrimmage)	4:00	Lewisville
Friday	2/9	Wakeland (Scrimmage)	4:30	Lewisville
Tuesday	2/13	Denton Ryan (Scrimmage)	4:00	Denton Ryan
Friday	2/16	Byron Nelson(Scrimmage)	4:00	Lewisville
Monday	2/19	The Colony	11:00	Lewisville
Thursday	2/22	Lone Star	10:00	Lewisville
Thursday	2/22	Frisco	5:30	Lewisville
Friday	2/23	The Colony	10:00	Lewisville
Friday	2/23	Reedy	5:30	Lewisville
Saturday	2/24	Byron Nelson	3:00	Lewisville
Thursday	2/29	Grand Prairie	12:00	Irving
Thursday	2/29	Irving	5:00	Irving
Friday	3/1	Timberview	2:30	Nimitz
Friday	3/1	Nimitz	7:30	Nimitz
Saturday	3/2	The Colony	11:00	MacArthur
Thursday	3/7	Lake Highlands	1:30	Lake Highlands

Thursday	3/7	Mesquite Horn	6:30	JJ Pearce
Friday	3/8	North Mesquite	6:30	Lake Highlands
Saturday	3/9	Pottsboro	11:00	Lake Highlands
Saturday	3/9	Wylie East	4:00	Berkner
Wednesday	3/13	*Plano East	7:30	Plano East
Friday	3/15	*Plano East	7:30	Lewisville
Tuesday	3/19	*Plano West	7:30	Lewisville
Friday	3/22	*Plano West	7:30	Plano West
Saturday	3/23	Denton Ryan	1:30	Lewisville
Tuesday	3/26	*Hebron	7:30	Lewisville
Thursday	3/28	*Hebron	7:30	Hebron
Tuesday	4/2	*Flower Mound	7:00	Flower Mound
Friday	4/5	*Flower Mound	7:00	Lewisville
Saturday	4/6	LD Bell	12:30	LD Bell
Tuesday	4/9	*Marcus	7:00	Lewisville
Friday	4/12	*Marcus	7:00	Marcus
Tuesday	4/16	*Coppell	7:30	Coppell
Friday	4/19	*Coppell	7:30	Lewisville
Tuesday	4/23	*Plano	7:30	Lewisville

Friday	4/26	*Plano	7:30	Plano

Head Coach: Stephen Campbell \*District 6-6A Games

Assistant Coach: Kevin Hartsburg

Assistant Coach: Nate Blackwell

Assistant Coach: Ryan Schultheis